Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School

1 Education Dr
Seneca, PA 16346-2311
School Phone: 814-676-8504

SCHEDULE 2015 - 2016 Girls Varsity Softball

Day
Wed

Mon

Thu
Mon
Tue

Thu

Tue
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tue
Thu
Thu
Fri

Tue

Thu

Sat

Sat

Mon
Wed

Mon

Date
03/23

03/28

03/31
04/04
04/05
04/07

04/12
04/14
04/15
04/18
04/19
04/21
04/28
04/29
05/03
05/05

05/07

05/07

05/09
05/11

05/16

Time
4:15 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:00pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00pm

4:00 pm

1:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm

Opponent(s)
@ Slippery Rock Area (s)

@ Venango Catholic (s)

@ Clarion Area *
@ Hickory
vs Forest Area Jr/Sr *

@ Clarion Limestone *

vs Venango Catholic *
@ Keystone *

Warren

®

@ Moniteau Senior *
vs Allegheny-Clarion Valley H S *

vs Redbank Valley *

Q)

Karns City *
@ Sheffield
vs Clarion Area *

@ Forest Area Jr/Sr *

vs (CHS Varsity Softball
Tournament)
Allegheny Clarion Valley H S
Central Tech High School
Reynolds School District

vs (CHS Varsity Softball
Tournament)
Allegheny Clarion Valley H S
Central Tech High School
Reynolds School District

vs Clarion Limestone *

®

Venango Catholic *

@ Cochranton

10of 1

Title

JV to Follow

JV to Follow

JV to Follow

@ West Forest High
School

CHS Varsity Softball
Tournament

CHS Varsity Softball
Tournament

JV to Follow

Location Score

Slippery Rock HS

Venango Catholic High
School

Clarion High School

Hickory High School

Clarion-Limestone High
School

Keystone High School

Warren High School

Moniteau High School

Karns City High School

Sheffield High School

West Forest High School

Mitchell Avenue Ball Field

Cochranton High School

Information is not guaranteed for accuracy. Please check schedulestar.com for event updates.



